
1 ラサン  グレイス

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 19 20.84 8.24 12.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.08 1.841 0 0 0 1

2 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 1 1 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.60 1.701 1 1 1 2

7.46 8.24

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.352.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

12.60

2 勝  浪      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 20 20.66 7.88 12.78 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.12 1.401 1 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 0 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 0 0 1

7.28 7.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

12.78

2017 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第27回全国有望新人発掘合宿 東京ブロック選考会

Version:2017.022.0011.0260

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子 O-10

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/04/02 07:57 Page 1



3 周      チンヨウ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 22 20.32 9.54 10.98 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.12 2.480 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.761 -1 0 0 0

10.06 9.54

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

10.98

転倒:  -0.20

4 岩  塚  華瑠良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 18 19.67 7.34 12.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.800 1 1 0 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.16 1.521 1 1 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

6.56 7.34

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.302.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.252.50 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

12.33
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5 井  川  明  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 21 19.37 8.88 10.89 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

10.00 8.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.002.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

10.89

転倒:  -0.40

6 関      珠  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 18.04 6.88 11.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.52 -0.20 1.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2S< < 0.90 -0.24 0.66-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.20 1.901 0 0 0 1

7.22 6.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.25 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.102.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.16
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7 山  田  歩  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 14 17.21 7.22 9.99 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.220 0 0 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7.36 7.22

Skating Skills 1.80 1.802.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.902.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

9.99

8 坪  田      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 12 17.04 7.90 9.54 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.320 -1 0 0 0

5 1A+2T 2.40 -0.60 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.02 1.680 -2 0 0 1

9.16 7.90

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

9.54

転倒:  -0.40
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9 奥  村  有  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 13 17.00 6.20 10.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.16 0.94-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.402 0 0 1 0

6.20 6.20

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

10.80

10 石  山  純  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 2 16.35 6.72 9.63 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.320 0 -1 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 -1 -1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6.96 6.72

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.752.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

9.63
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11 野  尻  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 3 15.88 5.44 10.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.44 0.84-1 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.28 0.82-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.800 -2 -1 -1 -1

6.58 5.44

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.902.25 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.25

10.44

12 黄      維  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 16 15.87 6.06 9.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.52 -0.24 1.28-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 0 0 1

6.72 6.06

Skating Skills 1.80 1.802.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.852.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.802.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

9.81
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13 石  田  小百合

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 5 15.80 6.44 9.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.36 1.400 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 0

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.20 1.801 0 0 0 1

6.86 6.44

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.702.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.702.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

9.36

14 林  田  絵里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 15.28 5.40 10.08 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6.40 5.40

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.852.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

10.08

転倒:  -0.20
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15 ﾁｬﾝｶﾚｵﾆ ｿﾌｨｱ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 15.14 5.80 9.54 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6.40 5.80

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.701.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.25

9.54

転倒:  -0.20

16 白  鳥  愛  麗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 14.46 4.74 9.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 0 0 1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lze+1T e 0.90 -0.18 0.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5.00 4.74

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.852.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

9.72
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17 林      優  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 15 14.42 4.54 10.08 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.70 4.54

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

10.08

転倒:  -0.20

18 土  田  かれん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 9 14.11 5.24 9.27 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.720 0 -1 0 0

3 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.520 -2 -1 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.90 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6.86 5.24

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.701.50 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.50

9.27

転倒:  -0.40
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19 松  田  実  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 11 13.72 4.36 9.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.201 0 0 0 0

5 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4.60 4.36

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.701.75 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.25

9.36

20 反  町  絢  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 7 13.37 4.32 9.45 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

1 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.18 0.32-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.48 0.62-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

6.50 4.32

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.651.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

9.45

転倒:  -0.40

2017 スプリングトロフィー・フィギュアスケート競技大会

（兼）第27回全国有望新人発掘合宿 東京ブロック選考会

Version:2017.022.0011.0260

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子 O-10

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/04/02 07:57 Page 10



21 横  澤  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 12.22 3.94 8.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A< < 0.80 -0.44 0.36-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 1F+SEQ+1T<<* * 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.90 3.94

Skating Skills 1.80 1.601.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.80 1.501.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 2.25

8.28
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